Eden Shower Only . SPARE PARTS

524678
Chrome

524694
Oil Rubbed Bronze
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Handle

Screw

Screw

522599

$17.91

522615

$19.68

Screw

Escutcheon

Escutcheon Washer
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Washer

Inverter

Screw

Sleeve

Apron

O-Ring

Bonnet

Stop Valve

Catridge

907857

$35.14

907857

$35.14

Body

Valve

Bulkhead

908095

$3.47

908095

$3.47

Shower Flange

Shower Arm

Shower Head

522508

$43.70

522524

$49.54




